
TRISTATE 
T R I S T A T E H O U S E H O L D G O O D S T A R I F F C O N F E R E N C E , I N C . 

MAILING ADDRESS 
RO. Box 1385 
Mt. Laurel, NJ 08054-7385 

KENNETH D. SATALOFF, EXECUTIVE SECRETARY 

F e b r u a r y 8 , 2013 

(856) 231-9012 
(856) 727-4844 (FAX) 

EMAIL: tristatetariff@gmail.com 

OFFICE HOURS 
Monday-Friday 
8:30 A.M.—5:00 P.M. 
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Rosemary Chiavetta 
Secretary 
Pennsylania Public U t i l i t y Commission 
P. 0. Box 3265 
Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265 

Dear Secretary Chiavetta: w" 

Enclosed herewith i s a copy of 3rd Revised Page 15 
ca n c e l l i n g 2nd Revised Page 15 to T a r i f f F r e i g h t Pa. 
P.U.C. No. 54, issued by T r i s t a t e Household Goods T a r i f f 
Conference, Inc., Agent, f o r i t s member under power of 
attor n e y , and sent t o you f o r f i l i n g i n compliance w i t h 
the requirements of the Pennsylvania Public U t i l i t y Law. 

3rd Revised Page 15 to T a r i f f F r e i g h t Pa. P.U.C.No. 54 
provides f o r an increase i n hour l y rates from $92.00 f o r 
a van, d r i v e r and two (2) helpers t o $104.00 f o r a van, 
d r i v e r and two (2) helpers.per hour. 

Also attached i s a copy of applic a n t ' s Assessment Report 
r e f l e c t i n g t o t a l household goods revenues f o r calendar 
year 2011 of $450,707. This category i s the only area i n 
which the Pa. P.U.C. regulates r a t e s . Consequently, i t 
has been accepted t o only apply the household goods 
category t o determine whether the th r e s h o l d of less,than 
$500,000 of Pa. revenue q u a l i f i e d . 

L a s t l y , attached i s an a f f i d a v i t of ap p l i c a n t i n d i c a t i n g 
i t s Pa. revenues was less than $500,000 and i t s operating 
r a t i o was not less than 93X. 

The proposed loos e - l e a f r e v i s i o n ^ t o T a r i f f F r e i g h t Pa. 
P.U.C. No. 54 issued by T r i s t a t e Household Goods T a r i f f 
Conference, Inc., Agent has been f i l e d on s i x t y (60) day's 
advance n o t i c e . 

Please r e c e i p t and r e t u r n the d u p l i c a t e copy of t h i s t r a n s ­
m i t t a l l e t t e r i n the enclosed self-addressed and stamped 
envelope. 

t l l v yours , 
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s k t a l o f f 
[ecut ive Secretary 

!nclosures 
A COOPERATIVE ASSOCIATION OF MOTOR COMMON CARRIERS OF THE COMMODITY "HOUSEHOLD" GOODS 



TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC. 

3rd Revised Page 15 Cancels 2nd Revised Page 15 FREIGHT PA. P.U.C. NO. 54 

• ALLEGHENY VALLEY TRANSFER Pittsburgh, PA Certificate No. A-00108285 

In lieu of the applicable rates provided for in Tariff Freight Pa. P.U.C. No. 50 for the above carrier, the following hourly rates 
shall apply for shipments originating in Allegheny County and transported distances of forty (40) miles and less. 

TRANSPORTATION RATE TABLE A - CLASS 1 SHIPMENTS (Item 5) 
Subject to Notes 1 to 6 below, the transportation charges on any shipment shall be a COMBINATION of the applicable 

TRAVELING CHARGE named in Column 1 plus HOURLY CHARGE at applicable rates named in Columns 2,3, and 4. 

EQUIPMENT AND MEN 

COLUMN 1 COLUMN 2 COLUMN 3 COLUMN 4 

EQUIPMENT AND MEN TRAVELING CHARGES 
ANY DAY 

(Flat Charges in Dollars) 

HOURLY RATES (In Dollars) 
EQUIPMENT AND MEN TRAVELING CHARGES 

ANY DAY 
(Flat Charges in Dollars) 

SATURDAYS 
(ANY HOUR) 

SUNDAYS AND HOLIDAYS 
(ANY HOUR) 

OTHER THAN 
SATURDAYS, 

SUNDAYS AND 
HOLIDAYS 

(Exception Note 5) 
VEHICLE and Driver.... 64.00 74.00 54.00 
Additional men; each See Note 6 35.00 45.00 25.00 
SUPERVISORS; each. Below 45.00 59.00 30.00 

NOTE 1 r When a Holiday falls on a Saturday, the rates named in Columns 1 and 3 shall be applicable. 
NOTE 2 - Minimum total transportation charges: Sundays and Holidays: 8 hours at rates named in Columns 1 and 3. 
NOTE 3 - Minimum total transportation charges: Saturdays: 4 hours at rates named in Columns 1 and 2. 
NOTE 4 - Minimum total transportation charges: Other than Saturdays, Sundays and Holidays: 4 hours at rates 

named in Columns 1 and 4. 
NOTE 5 - Where service commences at the request of. the shipper after 5:30 PM, rates shall be on a time and one-half 

basis as shown in Column 2 of Table A. 
NOTE 6 - A flat charge based on one hour at the applicable transportation rate shown in Columns 2, 3, or 4, will be 

assessed to cover traveling charges to and from the job. 
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Abbreviations, Reference Marks and Symbols are explained on Page 4. 

ISSUED: February 12, 2013 EFFECTIVE: April 29,2013 

Issued by: KENNETH D. SATALOFF, Executive Secretary P. O. Box 1385 Mt Laurel, NJ 08054-7385 



COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA 
PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 

PO BOX 3265 
HARRISBURG, PA 17105-3265 

RECEIVED 
2013 FEB 12 £10:36 

PA p 11r 
2011 ASSESSMENT REPORT-MOTOR CARRIEBSCRETAR Y'S BUREAU 

This Report MUST BE FILED not later than MARCH 31, 2012. Failure to file may result in Fines up to $1,000 for each day a 
violation continues (66 Pa. C.S. § 3301). 

TftADE Oft CORWttA'rt NAMK OP UriUTV: 

ALLEGHENY VALLEY TRANSFER CO. 
UTILITY CODE 

702075 
APPLICATION ti 

A-00I08285 
CONTACT NAME: 

MARY L JBSSUP 
ADDRESS h 

1512 LEBANON CHURCH ROAD 
AUURtSS 2 {Floor. Suiic. etc.): 

CITY, STATE, ZIP: 

PITTSBURGH, PA 15236 

OPERATING REVENUE FOR CALENDAR YEAR 2011 (January l,20U-D«ember 31,2011) 

PROPERTY HOUSEHOLD GOODS 
PASSENGER 

PROPERTY HOUSEHOLD GOODS Croup nnd Party 16 or 
more Pttsaencer l&nnil Under 

1. PA INTRASTATE OPERATING REVENUE $ 174,009 $450,707 s $ 

2. PA EXEMPT INTRASTATE REVENUE S S $ $ 

3. PA NET INTRASTATE OPERATING 
REVENUE (Subtract Line 2 from Line 1) 

$ 174,009 $ 450,707 s $ 

(All amounts shall be rounded to the Dearest dollar.) 

PA EXEMPT INTRASTATE REVENUE 
Enter a number from enclosed Exempt Revenue 
list as applicable. (Attach additional sheets as 
needed) 

PROPERTY HOUSEHOLD 
GOODS 

PASSENGER PA EXEMPT INTRASTATE REVENUE 
Enter a number from enclosed Exempt Revenue 
list as applicable. (Attach additional sheets as 
needed) 

PROPERTY HOUSEHOLD 
GOODS Group nnd Party 16 or 

more Other 

s $ s $ 

TOTAL (Enter on Line 2 above) $ s s S 

UCR REGISTRATION INFORMATION 

2011 UCR Registered: (J) YES • NO 

IF YES: 
us DOT * 0076235 INTERSTATE OPERATING REVENUE: s i ,098,392 

MC Number. 15735 

AR-1I-MC Page 1 of2 (over) 



AUTHORIZATION FOR R E L E A S E O F STATE TAX RECORDS 

In accordance with Sections 505 and 506 of the Public Utility Code, as a means to verify the 
accuracy of financial information supplied to the Public Utility Commission, I hereby authorize the 
Pennsylvania Department of Revenue to release to the Public Utility Commission, any tax records filed or 
compiled with regard to the below-listed utility and/or individual. 

Allegheny Valley Transfer Co. 

Utility Name 

Date: 03/31/2012 Mary L . Jessup President 
Name (Printed) Title 

AFFIDAVIT 
affirm that the information reported herein is complete, true and correct. 

READABLE (PRINT OR TYPE) NAME OF INDIVIDUAL or OFFICER ABOVE 

Mary L . Jessup 

TRADE NAME OR CORPORATE NAME OF UTILITY: 

Allegheny Val ley Transfer Co., I nc . 

N O T A R I Z A T I O N (Required) 
Subscribed and sworn to before me 

this ) 0 daŷ of 2012 

NOTARY SIGNATURE 

OFFICIAL A. 

FEDERAL ID: 

25-1246097 

TELEPHONE NO,: 

Office (412) 653-1200 Ext 

Celt ( ) 

SEAL 

NotaitalSeal 
Diane Carper, Notary Public 

jeftoiBon Hills Boro, Altefltieny County 
MvComnti»&>OnExptm*S<»pL2.Z012 

MeirW PonntytvmftJ AaaooWton of Hotariw 

Name of person to be contacted for additional information: (Data My Commission Eipites] 

Nama: A l f o H S W . P e t e r s 
(prinlwJ) 

TeJaphona: ( 4 1 2 ) 6 5 3 - 1 2 0 0 Ext. 

AR-ll-MC Page 2 of2 



Allegheny Valley Transfer Co., Inc 
1512 LEBANON CHURCH ROAD 

PITTSBURGH, PA 15236 
412-653-1200 
800-245-6674 

FAX 412-892-2648 

January 16, 2013 

Rosemary Chiavetta, 
Secretary 
Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission 
P. O. Box 3265 
Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265 

Dear Secretary Chiavetta, 

Please use this letter as our affidavit that our 2011 gross Pennsylvania Revenues 
were less than $500,000 and our operating ratio was NOT less than 93%. 

Respectfully yours. 

Mary L. Jessup 
President 
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Agent for Allied Van Lines 



TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC. 
P.O. BOX 1385 

MT. LAUREL, NEW JERSEY 08054-7385 
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Secretary Rosemary Chiavetta 
Pennsylvania Public U t i l i t y Commission 
P. 0. Box 3265 
Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265 


